
 
 

Kumoricon ‘11 Art Show Registration Form 
This is due no later than August 30th, or handed in for at-door sign-up. 

All fields must be filled. 

 

 Date   

 

Name   Phone #   Email   

Address   City   State/zip   

Nickname   Kumoricon Forum SN   

Best way to contact   

 

Type of space (check one):  Display Board  Table 

 

Art Information: 
List all the items you wish to exhibit (you may add to this later via e-mail or after you arrive, but please list as much 

as possible here to help our space art show space planning.) 

 Example: 11”x17”Sakura painting 

 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

 

Other information: 

  

  

 

Are you interested in selling prints in the Print Shop? (check one):  Yes  No 

 

Official use only          

 
Checked in:    Yes   No     # of pieces ________   # sold ____________   Total sales ______________ 

 

Payment amount ___________ Rec’d _______    Artist payment _______________ Mailed __________ 

 

Director’s signature_______________________ Manager’s signature_____________________________ 


	Date: 
	Name: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Statezip: 
	Nickname: 
	Kumoricon Forum SN: 
	Best way to contact: 
	Art Information 1: 
	Art Information 2: 
	Art Information 3: 
	Art Information 4: 
	Art Information 5: 
	Art Information 6: 
	Art Information 7: 
	Art Information 8: 
	Art Information 9: 
	Art Information 10: 
	Type of space: Off
	Other information: 
	Submit by email: 
	Interested selling prints: Off


